SENATE AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 215

By COMMITTEE ON EDUCATION

April 5

On page 1 of the printed bill, line 2, delete "192.398,". 1 In line 3, delete "327.269, 327.274," and after "327.535," delete the rest of the line and insert "339.391,". 3 In line 4, delete "343.261,". 5 On page 2, lines 19 through 44, restore the bracketed material and delete the boldfaced material. On page 3, line 14, delete "(5)(a)" and insert "(9)(a)". In line 15, delete "(4)" and insert "(8)". In line 23, delete "(6)" and insert "(10)". On page 9, delete lines 4 through 22 and insert: "NOTE: Section 12 was deleted by amendment. Subsequent sections were not renumbered.". 10 On page 12, delete lines 12 through 32 and insert: 11 "NOTE: Sections 15 and 16 were deleted by amendment. Subsequent sections were not renum-12 bered.". 13 14 On page 14, delete lines 31 through 45 and delete pages 15 and 16. On page 17, delete lines 1 through 5 and insert: 15 16 "NOTE: Sections 19 and 20 were deleted by amendment. Subsequent sections were not renum-17 bered.". 18 On page 18, delete lines 7 through 45. On page 19, delete lines 1 through 8 and insert: 19 "NOTE: Sections 22 and 23 were deleted by amendment. Subsequent sections were not renum-20 21 bered.".

22